Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Raisecom Building, No. 11, East Area, No. 10 Block, East Xibeiwang Road, Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China
Tel: 8610-82883305                        Fax: 8610-82883056
Website: http://www.raisecom.com            Email: export@raisecom.com
ISCOM5108-PE ONU
The ISCOM5108-PE, developed by Raisecom, is
a passive Optical Network Unit (ONU) with 1
EPON interface and eight 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet

 Typical applications

 Ordering information

Model Version Description
ISCOM5116-AC C
1 EPON interface, sixteen 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC optical
interface and single 220 VAC power
ISCOM5116-AC60 C
1 EPON interface, sixteen 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC optical
interface, and single 60 VAC power
ISCOM5116-DC C
1 EPON interface, sixteen 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC optical
interface and single -48 VDC power
ISCOM5116-DC (+24V) C
1 EPON interface, sixteen 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC optical
interface, and single 24 VDC power
Introduction
 The MDU can be directly used to reach households through the Cat 5 cable, making it unnecessary to
connect to the switch.
 FTTB can simplify network hierarchies, decrease fault point to facilitate future maintenance, and reduce
customers' maintenance cost.
 The low-powered, fan-free, and small-sized MDU can be deployed in corridor cross-connecting
cabinets, basement, and low-voltage silo. It can be used to reuse the existing corridor wiring system, so
as to facilitate customers in lowering cost.
 Multiple management modes, such as OAM/SNMP/WEB, can meet customers' requirements on
managing various terminals.
 The MDU with multiple interfaces supports sound multicast and activation of complex services in the
future.
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: Raisecom Building, No. 11, East Area, No. 10 Block, East Xibeiwang Road, Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China
Tel: 8610-82883305                        Fax: 8610-82883056
Website: http://www.raisecom.com            Email: export@raisecom.com
ISCOM5124S ONU
The ISCOM5124S is a low-cost MDU with
metallic shell, 24 FE interfaces in downlink, 1
EPON in uplink, and high price performance ratio.
It is mainly used in the FTTB access scenario and

Website: http://www.raisecom.com            Email: export@raisecom.com
 Typical applications
 Ordering information
Model Version Description
ISCOM5124S-AC C
1 EPON interface, twenty-four 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC
optical interface and single 220 VAC power
ISCOM5124S-AC60 C
1 EPON interface, twenty-four 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC
optical interface, and single 60 VAC power
ISCOM5124S-DC C
1 EPON interface, twenty-four 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC
optical interface and single -48 VDC power
ISCOM5124S-DC
(+24V)
C
1 EPON interface, twenty-four 10/100 Mbit/s Ethernet interfaces, SC/PC
optical interface and single 24 VDC power
Introduction
 The MDU can be directly used to reach households through the Cat 5 cable, making it unnecessary to
connect to the switch.
 FTTB can simplify network hierarchies, decrease fault point to facilitate future maintenance and reduce
customers' maintenance cost.
 The low-powered, fan-free, and small-sized MDU can be deployed in corridor cross-connecting
cabinets, basement, and low-voltage silo. It can be used to reuse the existing corridor wiring system, so
as to facilitate customers in lowering cost.
 Multiple management modes, such as OAM/SNMP/WEB, can meet customers' requirements on
managing various terminals.
 The MDU with multiple interfaces supports sound multicast and activation of complex services in the
future.